
Class
Date

Day Nursery LKG UKG I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

11.09.2023 Monday DRG DRG DRG DRG/  
M.Edu

DRG/  
M.Edu

GK/M.Ed
u/ART

GK/M.Edu
/ART

GK/M.Ed
u/ART

GK/M.Ed
u/ART

GK/M.Ed
u/ART

Art/GK Comp. 
App.

Comp. 
App.

16.09.2023 Saturday
Maths 
(Oral)

EVS   
(Oral) Maths S.St Science Maths S.St Science Maths S.St Maths/Bio Chemistry

18.09.2023 Monday
Maths (Oral) Hindi (Oral) Maths (Oral) Maths 

(Written)
EVS 

(Written) English Sanskrit Hindi English

19.09.2023 Tuesday
Maths 

(Written)
Hindi 

(Written)
Maths 

(Written)
Hindi 
(Oral)

 English 
(Oral)

Science Maths Hindi Science English Hindi

20.09.2023 Wednesday
Hindi 

(Written)
 English 

(Written)
Sanskrit Hindi English Sanskrit

21.09.2023 Thursday Hindi (Oral)  English 
(Oral)

Hindi (Oral) Hindi English

22.09.2023 Friday
Hindi 

(Written)
 English 

(Written)

Hindi 
(Written)

EVS   
(Oral)

Maths 
(Oral) Hindi English Sanskrit Hindi Science Maths Chemistry Physics

25.09.2023 Monday  English 
(Oral)

Maths     
(Oral)

 English 
(Oral)

EVS 
(Written)

Maths 
(Written) S.St Science S.St Science Science Maths S.St English Phy. Edu. English

27.09.2023 Wednesday  English 
(Written)

Maths 
(Written)

 English 
(Written)

M.Edu.

28.09.2023 Thursday  English 
(Oral)

Hindi 
(Oral) English Hindi Maths S.St Maths

29.09.2023 Friday
EVS   (Oral) EVS   (Oral) EVS   (Oral)  English 

(Written)

Hindi 
(Written) S.St English Hindi Physics Maths/Bio
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